
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 1219000029

Location: 12-Ora-91-R0.8/R1.8

Contract Code: A

Number of Items: 58

ORANGE COUNTY IN LA PALMA AND BUENA PARK AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS FROM VALLEY VIEW STREET OVERCROSSING TO 0.1
MILE WEST OF KNOTT AVENUE UNDERCROSSING

Construct overhead sign structure, replace existing sign panels.

Federal Aid #1: ACHSNHG-P091(154)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

7 $1,180,321.00 2.33%

300 $27,541.007

DBE - 22.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $1,207,862.00 VC0000007931 PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE WEST

IRVINE CA  92606

(949) 252-0441

00615876

Phone

CSLB#

2 $1,314,006.00 VC0000101310 POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

8555 BANANA AVENUE

FONTANA CA  92335

(909) 356-8880

00845305

(909) 356-1299

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3 $1,401,720.00 VC2200002094 POLO ENGINEERING, INC.

30758 SLOAN CANYON RD

CASTAIC CA  91384

(310) 486-2065

 1051001

Phone

CSLB#

4 $1,540,700.00 VC0000008361 BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

26320 LESTER CIRCLE

CORONA CA  92883

(951) 674-7352

00720483

(951) 674-7495

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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03/09/2023Contract Number: 12-0R7304

Bid Opening Date: 03/09/2023

5 $1,543,110.00 VC0000006260 AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION INC.

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

ORANGE CA  92867

(714) 769-7025

00676837

Phone

CSLB#

6 $1,719,522.50 VC1400001728 FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

10370 COMMERCE DRIVE, SUITE B-200

RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA  91730

(909) 606-5900

00985180

Phone

CSLB#

7 $2,012,958.50 VC0000021062 SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, INC.

3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD, SUITE 200

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA  91361

(818) 362-9200

00116307

(818) 362-9300

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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03/09/2023Contract Number: 12-0R7304

Bid Opening Date: 03/09/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

4,000.000002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 4,000.00LUMP SUM

200.000003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 300.0 60,000.00

7,500.000004 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 7,500.00LUMP SUM

125,000.000005 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 125,000.00LUMP SUM

45.000006 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 30.0 1,350.00

20.000007 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 120.0 2,400.00

1,000.000008 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 2.0 2,000.00

28.000009 129000 TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K) LF 930.0 26,040.00

3,500.000010 014105 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 3.0 10,500.00

3,000.000011 129152 TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM EA 1.0 3,000.00

2,000.000012 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

1,200.000013 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,200.00LUMP SUM

50.000014 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 3.0 150.00

1,000.000015 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

1.100016 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 1,200.0 1,320.00

1,200.000017 153121 REMOVE CONCRETE (CY) CY 4.5 5,400.00

5,000.000018 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

150.000019 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 120.0 18,000.00

400.000020 390136 MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 4.0 1,600.00

25.000021 394074 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C) LF 75.0 1,875.00

25.000022 394077 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F) LF 220.0 5,500.00

7.000023 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 170.0 1,190.00

1,840.000024 498052 60" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILE (SIGN FOUNDATION) LF 44.0 80,960.00
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03/09/2023Contract Number: 12-0R7304

Bid Opening Date: 03/09/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,400.000025 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) CY 8.0 27,200.00F

8.000026 560226 FURNISH SIGN STRUCTURE (VERSATILE TRUSS) LB 25,900.0 207,200.00

0.400027 560227 INSTALL SIGN STRUCTURE (VERSATILE TRUSS) LB 25,900.0 10,360.00

1,200.000028 568042 REMOVE SIGN STRUCTURE WALKWAY (EA) EA 1.0 1,200.00

6,000.000029 568046 REMOVE SIGN STRUCTURE (EA) EA 1.0 6,000.00

3,500.000030 568050 REMOVE BRIDGE MOUNTED SIGN EA 1.0 3,500.00

25.000031 803050 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 9.0 225.00

2.500032 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 410.0 1,025.00

55.000033 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 42.0 2,310.00

6.000034 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 410.0 2,460.00

100.000035 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1.0 100.00

50.000036 820300 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 3.0 150.00

350.000037 820350 REMOVE SIGN FROM SIGN FRAME EA 1.0 350.00

30.000038 820710 FURNISH LAMINATED PANEL SIGN (1"-TYPE A) SQFT 510.0 15,300.00

10.000039 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 12.0 120.00

10.000040 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 44.0 440.00

250.000041 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 4.0 1,000.00

9.000042 820890 INSTALL SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING FRAME SQFT 170.0 1,530.00

42.000043 832007 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WOOD POST) LF 500.0 21,000.00

6,100.000044 839543 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31) EA 2.0 12,200.00

2,550.000045 839580 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT-M) EA 1.0 2,550.00

4,750.000046 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 3.0 14,250.00

12.500047 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 350.0 4,375.00

8.100048 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 600.0 4,860.00
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03/09/2023Contract Number: 12-0R7304

Bid Opening Date: 03/09/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

0.320049 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 21,600.0 6,912.00

2.600050 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 600.0 1,560.00

14.000051 847103 12" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) LF 600.0 8,400.00

6.400052 847210 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) LF 7,000.0 44,800.00

3.000053 847222 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-12) LF 10,500.0 31,500.00

4.000054 847225 8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-12) LF 3,500.0 14,000.00

6,000.000055 870300 SIGN ILLUMINATION SYSTEM LS 6,000.00LUMP SUM

220,000.000056 013420 TRAFFIC CENSUS STATION SYSTEMS LS 220,000.00LUMP SUM

142,000.000057 872131 MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 142,000.00LUMP SUM

25,000.000058 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

$1,207,862.00Bid Amount:
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03/09/2023Contract Number: 12-0R7304

Bid Opening Date: 03/09/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 5,000.005,000.00 2,500.00 5,000.005,000.00 2,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0002 5,000.004,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.004,000.00 3,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0003 90,000.0090,000.00 225,000.00 300.00300.00 750.00 75.00 22,500.00

0004 12,000.0013,500.00 20,000.00 12,000.0013,500.00 20,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00

0005 187,917.0090,000.00 120,000.00 187,917.0090,000.00 120,000.00 225,000.00 225,000.00

0006 1,380.001,200.00 1,950.00 46.0040.00 65.00 40.00 1,200.00

0007 15,600.006,000.00 15,000.00 130.0050.00 125.00 50.00 6,000.00

0008 25,000.006,000.00 28,400.00 12,500.003,000.00 14,200.00 5,000.00 10,000.00

0009 28,830.0025,110.00 62,310.00 31.0027.00 67.00 35.00 32,550.00

0010 15,000.0011,100.00 2,250.00 5,000.003,700.00 750.00 3,000.00 9,000.00

0011 8,500.006,000.00 1,450.00 8,500.006,000.00 1,450.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0012 25,000.0010,000.00 15,000.00 25,000.0010,000.00 15,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0013 2,500.001,000.00 1,500.00 2,500.001,000.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0014 780.00840.00 2,250.00 260.00280.00 750.00 500.00 1,500.00

0015 10,500.003,000.00 2,750.00 10,500.003,000.00 2,750.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

0016 2,400.001,200.00 3,600.00 2.001.00 3.00 2.00 2,400.00

0017 7,875.006,750.00 8,100.00 1,750.001,500.00 1,800.00 1,000.00 4,500.00

0018 16,500.007,000.00 35,000.00 16,500.007,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0019 55,800.0054,000.00 27,000.00 465.00450.00 225.00 150.00 18,000.00

0020 3,200.002,600.00 12,000.00 800.00650.00 3,000.00 1,200.00 4,800.00

0021 2,325.001,800.00 2,700.00 31.0024.00 36.00 30.00 2,250.00

0022 6,820.005,280.00 7,920.00 31.0024.00 36.00 30.00 6,600.00

0023 7,820.00170.00 6,460.00 46.001.00 38.00 20.00 3,400.00

0024 58,520.0092,400.00 154,000.00 1,330.002,100.00 3,500.00 4,500.00 198,000.00

0025 26,200.0032,000.00 30,000.00 3,275.004,000.00 3,750.00 5,000.00 40,000.00

0026 199,430.00181,300.00 129,500.00 7.707.00 5.00 7.50 194,250.00

0027 15,540.0015,540.00 32,375.00 0.600.60 1.25 1.00 25,900.00

0028 10,500.002,500.00 3,850.00 10,500.002,500.00 3,850.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0029 15,000.006,000.00 11,500.00 15,000.006,000.00 11,500.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

0030 3,250.005,000.00 3,500.00 3,250.005,000.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0031 828.00180.00 630.00 92.0020.00 70.00 100.00 900.00

0032 533.00820.00 1,435.00 1.302.00 3.50 1.00 410.00

0033 2,100.001,680.00 1,470.00 50.0040.00 35.00 15.00 630.00
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03/09/2023Contract Number: 12-0R7304

Bid Opening Date: 03/09/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 2,173.002,296.00 3,075.00 5.305.60 7.50 5.00 2,050.00

0035 315.00165.00 350.00 315.00165.00 350.00 300.00 300.00

0036 390.00255.00 630.00 130.0085.00 210.00 100.00 300.00

0037 130.001,300.00 2,500.00 130.001,300.00 2,500.00 500.00 500.00

0038 16,320.0013,770.00 15,300.00 32.0027.00 30.00 37.00 18,870.00

0039 216.0096.00 540.00 18.008.00 45.00 20.00 240.00

0040 748.00374.00 1,100.00 17.008.50 25.00 25.00 1,100.00

0041 840.00960.00 1,180.00 210.00240.00 295.00 250.00 1,000.00

0042 3,570.001,360.00 7,650.00 21.008.00 45.00 6.00 1,020.00

0043 22,500.0020,000.00 25,000.00 45.0040.00 50.00 44.00 22,000.00

0044 11,600.0010,200.00 7,750.00 5,800.005,100.00 3,875.00 5,700.00 11,400.00

0045 2,600.001,600.00 3,875.00 2,600.001,600.00 3,875.00 2,400.00 2,400.00

0046 13,500.0014,400.00 11,625.00 4,500.004,800.00 3,875.00 5,300.00 15,900.00

0047 4,200.007,000.00 3,850.00 12.0020.00 11.00 13.00 4,550.00

0048 6,000.004,500.00 6,600.00 10.007.50 11.00 9.00 5,400.00

0049 10,800.007,560.00 8,640.00 0.500.35 0.40 0.40 8,640.00

0050 2,100.001,560.00 2,250.00 3.502.60 3.75 3.00 1,800.00

0051 7,800.007,620.00 8,250.00 13.0012.70 13.75 12.00 7,200.00

0052 42,000.0040,600.00 43,750.00 6.005.80 6.25 5.70 39,900.00

0053 28,350.0028,875.00 34,125.00 2.702.75 3.25 2.50 26,250.00

0054 14,000.0012,600.00 27,125.00 4.003.60 7.75 4.00 14,000.00

0055 13,000.0011,000.00 12,300.00 13,000.0011,000.00 12,300.00 11,000.00 11,000.00

0056 155,000.00148,000.00 45,000.00 155,000.00148,000.00 45,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00

0057 170,000.00165,000.00 20,000.00 170,000.00165,000.00 20,000.00 165,000.00 165,000.00

0058 144,900.00123,945.00 134,355.00 144,900.00123,945.00 134,355.00 150,000.00 150,000.00

$1,314,006.00 $1,401,720.00 $1,540,700.00Bid Amount: $1,543,110.00
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03/09/2023Contract Number: 12-0R7304

Bid Opening Date: 03/09/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 1,800.00 2,000.001,800.00 2,000.00

0002 15,000.00 5,000.0015,000.00 5,000.00

0003 240,000.00 180,000.00800.00 600.00

0004 15,000.00 14,700.0015,000.00 14,700.00

0005 90,000.00 380,000.0090,000.00 380,000.00

0006 1,350.00 2,550.0045.00 85.00

0007 13,200.00 12,000.00110.00 100.00

0008 20,000.00 9,000.0010,000.00 4,500.00

0009 27,900.00 39,060.0030.00 42.00

0010 7,500.00 21,000.002,500.00 7,000.00

0011 2,500.00 16,500.002,500.00 16,500.00

0012 15,000.00 35,000.0015,000.00 35,000.00

0013 1,500.00 2,500.001,500.00 2,500.00

0014 2,250.00 2,250.00750.00 750.00

0015 7,500.00 4,000.007,500.00 4,000.00

0016 5,520.00 3,600.004.60 3.00

0017 7,200.00 6,750.001,600.00 1,500.00

0018 10,000.00 30,000.0010,000.00 30,000.00

0019 16,800.00 39,600.00140.00 330.00

0020 2,800.00 9,600.00700.00 2,400.00

0021 2,625.00 2,362.5035.00 31.50

0022 7,700.00 6,930.0035.00 31.50

0023 4,377.50 3,060.0025.75 18.00

0024 132,000.00 141,460.003,000.00 3,215.00

0025 32,800.00 28,200.004,100.00 3,525.00

0026 259,000.00 212,380.0010.00 8.20

0027 15,540.00 19,425.000.60 0.75

0028 2,800.00 4,500.002,800.00 4,500.00

0029 3,600.00 7,600.003,600.00 7,600.00

0030 3,600.00 4,500.003,600.00 4,500.00

0031 1,485.00 810.00165.00 90.00

0032 1,127.50 451.002.75 1.10

0033 1,470.00 630.0035.00 15.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0034 2,911.00 2,337.007.10 5.70

0035 850.00 300.00850.00 300.00

0036 900.00 600.00300.00 200.00

0037 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00

0038 20,400.00 15,045.0040.00 29.50

0039 144.00 156.0012.00 13.00

0040 660.00 682.0015.00 15.50

0041 800.00 800.00200.00 200.00

0042 2,167.50 4,250.0012.75 25.00

0043 26,125.00 23,000.0052.25 46.00

0044 27,500.00 11,840.0013,750.00 5,920.00

0045 1,800.00 2,475.001,800.00 2,475.00

0046 17,400.00 16,545.005,800.00 5,515.00

0047 8,400.00 6,475.0024.00 18.50

0048 5,400.00 8,520.009.00 14.20

0049 9,720.00 21,600.000.45 1.00

0050 1,950.00 9,810.003.25 16.35

0051 9,000.00 9,180.0015.00 15.30

0052 51,100.00 53,550.007.30 7.65

0053 42,000.00 29,925.004.00 2.85

0054 15,750.00 20,650.004.50 5.90

0055 10,000.00 12,000.0010,000.00 12,000.00

0056 198,000.00 166,800.00198,000.00 166,800.00

0057 193,600.00 182,000.00193,600.00 182,000.00

0058 100,000.00 165,000.00100,000.00 165,000.00

$1,719,522.50 $2,012,958.50Bid Amount:
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Bid Opening Date: 03/09/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R7304

12-ORA-91-R0.8/R1.8
3/9/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

3/10/2023

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANT ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000006260
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANT ITEM 26-30 (100%)VC0000006260
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANT ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000006260
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANT ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000006260
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANT ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000006260
332441WILSONVILLE OR

A.C. DIKE CO. ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000006260
407417LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE CO. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000006260
407417LINCOLN CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000006260
652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000006260
652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000006260
652956ANAHEIM CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000006260

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
122954SUN VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R7304

12-ORA-91-R0.8/R1.8
3/9/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

3/10/2023

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000006260
122954SUN VALLEY CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 43-47 (100%)VC0000006260
122954SUN VALLEY CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000006260
875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000006260
875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000006260
875821RIVERSIDE CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000006260
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000006260
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000006260
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 48-54 (100%)VC0000006260
374600BLOOMINGTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R7304

12-ORA-91-R0.8/R1.8
3/9/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

3/10/2023

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000007931
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000007931
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000007931
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000007931
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000007931
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000007931
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000007931
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000007931
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000007931
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

G & G ELECTRIC ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000007931
850504RIVERSIDE CA

G & G ELECTRIC ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000007931

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
850504RIVERSIDE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R7304

12-ORA-91-R0.8/R1.8
3/9/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

3/10/2023

G & G ELECTRIC ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000007931
850504RIVERSIDE CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000007931
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000007931
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000007931
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000007931
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000007931
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000007931
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000007931
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R7304

12-ORA-91-R0.8/R1.8
3/9/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

3/10/2023

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (30%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY LCP FOR THEIR SCOPEVC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
374600BLOOMINGTON CA
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 58 (5%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR SCOPE ONLYVC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000008361
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000008361
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000008361
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000008361
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000008361
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000008361
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

CROWN FENCE ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000008361
1315SANTA FE SPRINGS CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000008361
652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
652956ANAHEIM CA
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TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000008361
652956ANAHEIM CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000008361
931953GARDENA CA
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ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 16 (12.7%)VC0000021062
122954DUARTE CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000021062
122954DUARTE CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000021062
122954DUARTE CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000021062
122954DUARTE CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000021062
122954DUARTE CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY EXISTING GUARDRAIL REMOVALVC0000021062
122954DUARTE CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000021062
122954DUARTE CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000021062
122954DUARTE CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000021062
122954DUARTE CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000021062
931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 5 (14.6%)VC0000021062

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
931953GARDENA CA
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SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. 15 SHIFTS OF TCVC0000021062
931953GARDENA CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000021062
652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000021062
652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000021062
652956ANAHEIM CA
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TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000101310
652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000101310
652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC ITEM 57 (98%)VC0000101310
652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC EXCLUDES SUPPORTVC0000101310
652956ANAHEIM CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 1 (18%)VC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 49 (86%)VC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST LCP STRIPING ONLYVC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST EXCLUDES SUPPORTVC0000101310

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 50 (92%)VC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 51 (99%)VC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST EXCLUDES SUPPORTVC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 58 (3%)VC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST STRIPING MOB ONLYVC0000101310
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000101310
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000101310
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000101310

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
996577LA PUENTE CA
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ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000101310
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000101310
996577LA PUENTE CA

AC DIKE COMPANY ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000101310
407417LINCOLN CA

AC DIKE COMPANY ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000101310
407417LINCOLN CA
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DB ELECTRIC, INC ITEM 56 (100%)VC1400001728
1010474EASTVALE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS ITEM 1 (100%)VC1400001728
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS ITEM 32 (100%)VC1400001728
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS ITEM 34 (100%)VC1400001728
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS ITEM 48 (100%)VC1400001728
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS ITEM 49 (100%)VC1400001728
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS ITEM 50 (100%)VC1400001728
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS ITEM 51 (100%)VC1400001728
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS ITEM 52 (100%)VC1400001728
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS ITEM 53 (100%)VC1400001728
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS ITEM 54 (100%)VC1400001728

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS ITEM 58 (4%)VC1400001728
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALISTS PARTIAL MOBILIZATIONVC1400001728
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

APCO ITEM 21 (100%)VC1400001728
283095GOSHEN CA

APCO ITEM 22 (100%)VC1400001728
283095GOSHEN CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES ITEM 12 (100%)VC1400001728
1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES ITEM 13 (100%)VC1400001728
1048090FULLERTON CA

RCS INCORPORATED ITEM 2 (100%)VC1400001728
ABSENTONTARIO CA

MARVELLA STEEL PLACERS ITEM 24 (8%)VC1400001728
1013530SIGNAL HILL CA

MARVELLA STEEL PLACERS ITEM 44 (5%)VC1400001728
1013530SIGNAL HILL CA

MARVELLA STEEL PLACERS STEEL PLACEMENTVC1400001728
1013530SIGNAL HILL CA

MARVELLA STEEL PLACERS STEEL PLACEMENTVC1400001728

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1013530SIGNAL HILL CA
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MAHAFFEY DRILLING CO ITEM 24 (30%)VC1400001728
139513COMPTON CA

MAHAFFEY DRILLING CO DRILLING & CONCRETEVC1400001728
139513COMPTON CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTANANCE INC ITEM 4 (100%)VC1400001728
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTANANCE INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC1400001728
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTANANCE INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC1400001728
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTANANCE INC ITEM 8 (100%)VC1400001728
780910CORONA CA
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FULL TRAFFIC ITEM 5 (25%)VC2200002094
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC ITEM 7 (100%)VC2200002094
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2200002094
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC PORTABLE RADAR FEEDBACK SYSTEM DAYVC2200002094
780910CORONA CA

A.C. DIKE ITEM 20 (100%)VC2200002094
24188LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE ITEM 21 (100%)VC2200002094
24188LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE ITEM 22 (100%)VC2200002094
24188LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALTVC2200002094
24188LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE PLACE MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE C)VC2200002094
24188LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE PLACE MINOR HOT MIX ASPHLAT (TYPE F)VC2200002094
24188LINCOLN CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 32 (100%)VC2200002094

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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BC TRAFFIC ITEM 34 (100%)VC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 48 (100%)VC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 49 (100%)VC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 50 (100%)VC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC PAVEMENT MARKERVC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 51 (100%)VC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 52 (100%)VC2200002094

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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BC TRAFFIC ITEM 53 (100%)VC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 54 (100%)VC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC 12" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY)VC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY)VC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (BROKEN 36-12VC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC 8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (BROKEN 36-12)VC2200002094
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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